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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
05.04.2025 - 18:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.91 582
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:01.91 32.67

2. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:04.34 519
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.34 33.63

3. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 1:04.52 514
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:04.52 33.58

4. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:05.74 486
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:05.74 33.53

5. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.46 471
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.46 35.27

6. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.62 467
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:06.62 34.25

7. KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:07.77 444
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:07.77 34.65

8. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:07.87 35.58

9. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.15 436
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.15 35.53

10. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.71 426
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:08.71 35.50

11. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:08.74 425
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:08.74 34.70

12. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.91 422
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:08.91 35.68

13. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.82 406
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:09.82 35.24

14. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.47 395
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.47 37.07

15. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.68 391
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:10.68 35.86

16. VARIK, Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.76 390
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:10.76 36.66

17. VOMM, Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:11.89 372
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.89 37.68

18. GEREI, Zoia 12 Orca Swim Club 1:12.07 369
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:12.07 36.60

19. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:12.15 368
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:12.15 38.03

20. SALM, Marleen 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.28 366
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.28 38.00

LEISSOO, Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:12.28 366
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:12.28 36.13

22. BERZINA, Undine 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:12.32 365
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.32 37.93
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

23. LESMENT, Anna 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:12.70 359
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:12.70 38.19

24. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.73 359
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:12.73 37.99

25. SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 357
26. AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:13.38 349

50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:13.38 37.03

27. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:13.56 347
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:13.56 37.62

28. GRINBERGA, Elza 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:13.59 346
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.59 38.50

29. TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 1:14.89 329
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.89 39.87

30. SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 1:15.04 327
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:15.04 38.99

31. FOGELE, Anna Aleksandra 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.05 327
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:15.05 39.48

32. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.19 325
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.19 40.10

33. ANDERSONE, Kate 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.43 322
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:15.43 39.60

34. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 1:15.61 319
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:15.61 38.86

35. NIKOLAJEVA, Kristina 12 Narva SK/Energia 1:15.70 318
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:15.70 39.32

36. TRIFANOVA, Nika 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:15.78 317
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:15.78 40.70

37. STRASSERE, Enija 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.81 317
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:15.81 38.20

38. LOGINOVA, Anna 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:15.95 315
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:15.95 39.77

39. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.03 302
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:17.03 41.14

40. OTTSON, Lisette 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.49 297
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.49 39.72

41. ALLIKAS, Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 1:17.74 294
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:17.74 40.37

42. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:17.94 292
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:17.94 40.86

43. TINA, Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:18.33 287
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.33 41.68

44. KOGGER, Derly 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:18.55 285
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.55 41.24

45. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.85 282
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:18.85 42.62

46. ELKSNIN, Adelina 14 Narva SK/Energia 1:20.64 263
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:20.64 43.24

47. KARNER, Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:20.82 261
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:20.82 42.29
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

48. KOGGER, Keiti 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:24.51 229
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:24.51 45.94

49. ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.74 204
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.74 47.01

50. KOLLAMOTS, Anni 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.92 196
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:28.92 47.77

51. TILGASE, Helena 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:30.03 189
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:30.03 48.19

52. MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.09 182
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:31.09 49.10

53. ZELNINA, Lizbete 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:31.81 178
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:31.81 50.09

54. JANKEVICA, Darta 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:33.16 171
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:33.16 49.24

55. TENNO, Mariell 12 Spordiklubi Nord 1:36.09 155
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:36.09 54.31

56. RUKKALNE, Evita 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:36.18 155
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:36.18 51.69

57. BUKA, Katrina Darta 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:40.03 138
50m: 45.27 45.27 100m: 1:40.03 54.76

58. BRIEDE, Matilde 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:43.78 123
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:43.78 53.68

59. ILISSON, Arnika 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.57 117
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:45.57 57.11

60. VIGANTE, Leticija 16 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:46.39 114
50m: 48.84 48.84 100m: 1:46.39 57.55

61. LAGZDINA, Eliza 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:51.93 98
50m: 50.58 50.58 100m: 1:51.93 1:01.35

62. REDMANE, Ance 15 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:56.92 86
50m: 52.38 52.38 100m: 1:56.92 1:04.54

63. CAUNE, Marta 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:56.95 86
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:56.95 1:04.38

64. LAGZDINA, Lelde 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:57.20 85
50m: 53.24 53.24 100m: 1:57.20 1:03.96

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.28 572
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.28 32.24

2. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:02.43 568
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.43 32.13

3. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:03.03 552
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.03 33.17

4. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:04.37 518
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.37 33.58

5. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.16 499
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.16 34.06

6. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.33 452
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:07.33 35.52
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.73 445
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:07.73 35.43

8. KOIT, Susanna 10 MyFitness 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:07.87 34.97

9. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:08.22 435
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:08.22 35.58

10. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.41 431
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.41 36.28

11. TAMBET, Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.22 399
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:10.22 37.02

12. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.14 384
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:11.14 37.16

13. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 1:11.33 380
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.33 36.64

14. TAMM, Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:11.70 375
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.70 37.56

15. KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.22 352
50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:13.22 38.19

16. RILLO, Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:17.96 291
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.96 39.68

17. LEMBKE, Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.39 247
18. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:26.44 214

50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:26.44 46.34

Open

1. ROOS, Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 59.59 653
50m: 28.43 28.43 100m: 59.59 31.16

2. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.98 640
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 59.98 30.73

3. TOOMPUU, Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.00 640
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:00.00 31.27

4. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.54 623
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:00.54 31.76

PAUKKUNEN, Melissa 08 Eku 1:00.54 623
50m: 28.84 28.84 100m: 1:00.54 31.70

6. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.36 598
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.36 32.21

7. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.91 582
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:01.91 32.67

8. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.28 572
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.28 32.24

9. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:02.43 568
50m: 30.30 30.30 100m: 1:02.43 32.13

10. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:03.03 552
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.03 33.17

11. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.23 546
50m: 30.45 30.45 100m: 1:03.23 32.78

12. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:04.34 519
50m: 30.71 30.71 100m: 1:04.34 33.63
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:04.37 518
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.37 33.58

14. VIRTANEN, Helmi 12 Race Club 1:04.52 514
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:04.52 33.58

15. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.99 503
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:04.99 33.61

16. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:05.14 500
50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:05.14 34.28

17. ROBIKOV, Anna 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.16 499
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.16 34.06

18. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.20 498
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:05.20 34.68

19. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:05.32 496
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:05.32 34.55

20. KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:05.74 486
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:05.74 33.53

21. VALJAMAE, Liis 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.46 471
50m: 31.19 31.19 100m: 1:06.46 35.27

22. TRUUVELT, Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.62 467
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:06.62 34.25

23. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.33 452
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:07.33 35.52

24. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.73 445
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:07.73 35.43

25. KOHVER, Mirell 12 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:07.77 444
50m: 33.12 33.12 100m: 1:07.77 34.65

26. KOIT, Susanna 10 MyFitness 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:07.87 34.97

KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:07.87 442
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:07.87 35.58

28. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.15 436
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.15 35.53

29. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:08.22 435
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:08.22 35.58

30. NESTYURINA, Valeria 10 Aquaway Spordikool 1:08.41 431
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:08.41 36.28

31. PRANS, Maris 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.71 426
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:08.71 35.50

32. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:08.74 425
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:08.74 34.70

33. RASINA, Kirke 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.91 422
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:08.91 35.68

34. ROOSIAAS, Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.23 416
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.23 36.51

35. POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.82 406
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:09.82 35.24

36. TAMBET, Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.22 399
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:10.22 37.02



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to TUK 05.04.2025 18:52 - Page 6

MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. POMMER, Mirtel 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.47 395
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.47 37.07

38. PRIIVITS, Heleriin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.68 391
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:10.68 35.86

39. VARIK, Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.76 390
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:10.76 36.66

40. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:10.85 388
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.85 37.67

41. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.14 384
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:11.14 37.16

42. MAESEPP, Minna Li 10 Yess 1:11.33 380
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:11.33 36.64

43. TAMM, Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:11.70 375
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:11.70 37.56

44. VOMM, Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:11.89 372
50m: 34.21 34.21 100m: 1:11.89 37.68

45. GEREI, Zoia 12 Orca Swim Club 1:12.07 369
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:12.07 36.60

46. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:12.15 368
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:12.15 38.03

47. MIKKER, Pauline 08 Tuk 1:12.19 367
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.19 38.08

48. SALM, Marleen 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.28 366
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.28 38.00

LEISSOO, Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:12.28 366
50m: 36.15 36.15 100m: 1:12.28 36.13

50. BERZINA, Undine 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:12.32 365
50m: 34.39 34.39 100m: 1:12.32 37.93

51. LESMENT, Anna 11 Aquaway Spordikool 1:12.70 359
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:12.70 38.19

52. CHERKASOVA, Serafima 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:12.73 359
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:12.73 37.99

53. SKATSKOVA, Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 357
54. KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:13.22 352

50m: 35.03 35.03 100m: 1:13.22 38.19

55. AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:13.38 349
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:13.38 37.03

56. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:13.56 347
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:13.56 37.62

57. GRINBERGA, Elza 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:13.59 346
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:13.59 38.50

58. TEZIKOVA, Danika 13 NRK Kalev 1:14.89 329
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.89 39.87

59. SAHAKYAN, Sona 13 Yess 1:15.04 327
50m: 36.05 36.05 100m: 1:15.04 38.99

60. FOGELE, Anna Aleksandra 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.05 327
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:15.05 39.48

61. SOOSAAR, Elenora 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.19 325
50m: 35.09 35.09 100m: 1:15.19 40.10
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MadWave Challenge 2025
Tartu, 4. - 6.4.2025

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

62. ANDERSONE, Kate 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.43 322
50m: 35.83 35.83 100m: 1:15.43 39.60

63. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 1:15.61 319
50m: 36.75 36.75 100m: 1:15.61 38.86

64. NIKOLAJEVA, Kristina 12 Narva SK/Energia 1:15.70 318
50m: 36.38 36.38 100m: 1:15.70 39.32

65. TRIFANOVA, Nika 13 Narva SK/Energia 1:15.78 317
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:15.78 40.70

66. STRASSERE, Enija 11 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:15.81 317
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:15.81 38.20

67. LOGINOVA, Anna 12 Aquaway Spordikool 1:15.95 315
50m: 36.18 36.18 100m: 1:15.95 39.77

68. TOOMSALU, Mirtel 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.03 302
50m: 35.89 35.89 100m: 1:17.03 41.14

69. OTTSON, Lisette 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.49 297
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:17.49 39.72

70. ALLIKAS, Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 1:17.74 294
50m: 37.37 37.37 100m: 1:17.74 40.37

71. NOORMAGI, Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:17.94 292
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:17.94 40.86

72. RILLO, Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:17.96 291
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.96 39.68

73. TINA, Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:18.33 287
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:18.33 41.68

74. KOGGER, Derly 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:18.55 285
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:18.55 41.24

75. SADAM, Mirtel 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.85 282
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:18.85 42.62

76. ELKSNIN, Adelina 14 Narva SK/Energia 1:20.64 263
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:20.64 43.24

77. KARNER, Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 1:20.82 261
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:20.82 42.29

78. LEMBKE, Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.39 247
79. KOGGER, Keiti 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:24.51 229

50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:24.51 45.94

80. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:26.44 214
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:26.44 46.34

81. ALBERT, Joanna 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.74 204
50m: 40.73 40.73 100m: 1:27.74 47.01

82. KOLLAMOTS, Anni 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.92 196
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:28.92 47.77

83. TILGASE, Helena 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:30.03 189
50m: 41.84 41.84 100m: 1:30.03 48.19

84. MAGI, Mathilde Johanna 16 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:31.09 182
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:31.09 49.10

85. ZELNINA, Lizbete 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:31.81 178
50m: 41.72 41.72 100m: 1:31.81 50.09

86. JANKEVICA, Darta 13 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:33.16 171
50m: 43.92 43.92 100m: 1:33.16 49.24
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MadWave Challenge 2025
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Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

87. TENNO, Mariell 12 Spordiklubi Nord 1:36.09 155
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:36.09 54.31

88. RUKKALNE, Evita 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:36.18 155
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:36.18 51.69

89. BUKA, Katrina Darta 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:40.03 138
50m: 45.27 45.27 100m: 1:40.03 54.76

90. BRIEDE, Matilde 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:43.78 123
50m: 50.10 50.10 100m: 1:43.78 53.68

91. ILISSON, Arnika 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:45.57 117
50m: 48.46 48.46 100m: 1:45.57 57.11

92. VIGANTE, Leticija 16 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:46.39 114
50m: 48.84 48.84 100m: 1:46.39 57.55

93. LAGZDINA, Eliza 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:51.93 98
50m: 50.58 50.58 100m: 1:51.93 1:01.35

94. KOSSAREVA, Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 1:55.61 89
50m: 53.23 53.23 100m: 1:55.61 1:02.38

95. REDMANE, Ance 15 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:56.92 86
50m: 52.38 52.38 100m: 1:56.92 1:04.54

96. CAUNE, Marta 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:56.95 86
50m: 52.57 52.57 100m: 1:56.95 1:04.38

97. LAGZDINA, Lelde 14 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:57.20 85
50m: 53.24 53.24 100m: 1:57.20 1:03.96


